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Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2018/10/1 Mon 105,508 36,416 141,924 

2018/10/2 Tue 104,088 36,664 140,752 

2018/10/3 Wed 107,218 37,822 145,040 

2018/10/4 Thu 109,969 38,207 148,176 

2018/10/5 Fri 141,216 44,907 186,123 

2018/10/6 Sat 171,192 53,550 224,742 

2018/10/7 Sun 148,256 45,497 193,753 

2018/10/8 Mon 109,437 35,841 145,278 

2018/10/9 Tue 119,354 38,170 157,524 

2018/10/10 Wed 153,832 50,662 204,494 

2018/10/11 Thu 108,757 36,285 145,042 

2018/10/12 Fri 141,545 44,710 186,255 

2018/10/13 Sat 165,680 61,918 227,598 

2018/10/14 Sun 163,335 51,310 214,645 

2018/10/15 Mon 110,088 36,022 146,110 

2018/10/16 Tue 110,467 36,024 146,491 

2018/10/17 Wed 112,804 37,179 149,983 

2018/10/18 Thu 122,919 38,875 161,794 

2018/10/19 Fri 153,982 46,526 200,508 

2018/10/20 Sat 197,514 59,260 256,774 

2018/10/21 Sun 185,466 52,419 237,885 

2018/10/22 Mon 110,319 35,297 145,616 

2018/10/23 Tue 107,422 35,307 142,729 

2018/10/24 Wed 109,254 36,335 145,589 

2018/10/25 Thu 116,627 37,214 153,841 

2018/10/26 Fri 148,280 52,845 201,125 

2018/10/27 Sat 174,647 56,135 230,782 

2018/10/28 Sun 163,599 49,898 213,497 

2018/10/29 Mon 111,534 35,541 147,075 

2018/10/30 Tue 106,441 36,085 142,526 

2018/10/31 Wed 106,399 36,248 142,647 

4,097,149 1,329,169 5,426,318 

132,166 42,876 175,042 
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